
SMALL SHARING PLATE

SALAD BOWLS

BURGERS

PIZZA 12"

ITALIAN PASTA

AROUND THE WORLD

BUN OMELETTE
CLASSIC OMELETTE
VADA PAO
KEEMA PAO
FRENCH FRIES
GARLIC BREAD
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

GREEN SALAD
CLASSIC CAESAR
CHICKEN STRIP SALAD

WORLD MUSHROOM (Mushroom and veggies With Cheese)
PANEER SANDWICH

CLASSIC VEG BURGER
ROOT VENICE BURGER
DOBBLE CHEESE BURGER

CHEESE MARGHERITA PIZZA

VEG TANDOORI TIKKA (Tandoori Morsels,Tomato Sauce,Onions & Bell Peppers,Chatka Chesse ) 480
CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA (Tandoori Morsels,Tomato Sauce,Onions & Bell Peppers,Chatka Chesse ) 530
CHILLI CHICKEN (Wok Tossed Chicken Chunks, Bell Peppers ,Onion, Mozzarella)

PENNE ARRABITA
PENNE PINK SAUCE
ALFREDO PASTA
PESTO PASTA 

HUMMUS PITTA
PERI PERI COTTAGE CHEESE STEAK
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH BLACK PEPPER WORLD MUSHROOM SAUCE
CAPTAIN FISH & CHIPS
GRILLED FISH WITH LEMON BUTTER SAUCE/ BLACK PEPPER SAUCE

FARM HOUSE DELIGHT (Mozzarella Cheese,Pesto Dash, Mushrooms,Sundried Tomatoes,Confit Garlic,Bell Pep

110
120
220
380
180
180
210

130
280/330
360

(SERVED WITH A SLICE OF BUTTERED BREAD)

GRILLED SANDWICH
210
250

BBQ CHICKEN (BBQ Chicken Bell Pepper With Cheese) 280

150
230
250

CLASSIC CHICKEN BURGER 190
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER (extra 10 min) 300

420
450
450

530

Veg/Nonveg
350/400
350/400
350/400
350/400

320
460
490
670
720

TUSCAN COUNTRY SIDE (Mozzarella Chesse,Mushrooms,Sundried Tomatoes,Bell Peppers,Red Onions and Oli



Soups
Veg/Nonveg

CLEAR SOUP 180/210
MANCHOW SOUP 180/210
SWEET CORN SOUP 180/210
LEMON CORIANDER SOUP 180/210

280
320
320
320
380
380
380
420

460
CHICKEN KUNG PAO 460

460
LEMON CHICKEN 460

FISH CHILLI 670
FISH SALT & PEPPER 690

FISH IN GINGER & OYSTER SAUCE 690

Veg/NonVeg
280/300

280/300

280/300

320/380

320/380

VEG DIM-SUMS 300

NON-VEG DIM-SUMS 350

MALAI CHAMP 240
240
310

ORIENTAL

NON VEG ORIENTAL

ORIENTAL NOODLES/ RICE

VEG KEBAB CORNER

CRISPY CORN
CRISPY VEG
VEG MANCHURIAN
VEG SPICY THAI ROLLS
HONEY CHILLY POTATO
CHILLY MUSHROOM
CHILLY CHEESE DRY
STUFFED MUSHROOM IN OYESTER CORRIENDER SAUCE

CLASSIC CHILLY CHICKEN

GARLIC CHICKEN

FRIED RICE

CHILLY GARLIC FRIED RICE

NOODLES

CHILLY GARLIC NOODLES

HAKKA NOODLES

ACHARI CHAMP
SEEKH KABAB

dim-sims



PANEER TIKKA
PANEER MALAI TIKKA

CLASSIC CHICKEN TIKKA
CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA
BANJARA TIKKA

VEG PANEER NAAN
CHICKEN NAAN
KEEMA NAAN

380
380

MUSHROOM TIKKA 380

420
430
430

MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB 490
FISH TIKKA 660
FISH AJWAIN TIKKA 670
FISH MALAI TIKKA 670

DAL MAKHANI 320
MIX SUB ZI 320
MUSHROOM DO PAYAZA 380
PANEER TIKKA BUTTER MASALA 380
PANEER LABABDAR 380

BUTTER CHICKEN 520
CHICKEN TIKKA BUTTER MASALA 520
CHICKEN LABABDAR 520
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH 560

STEAM RICE 150

JEERA RICE 170

ROTI 20

BUTTER ROTI 30

BUTTER NAAN 60

LACHA PARANTHA 60

PUDINA LACHA PARATHA 70

MIRCHI PRANTHA(RED CHILLY /GREEN CHILLY) 70

GARLIC NAAN 70

260
290
330

NON VEG KEBAB CORNER

INDIAN VEG MAINS

NON VEG MAIN COURSE

RICE

INDIAN BREADS

STUFFED INDIAN BREADS WITH GRAVY



RAITA

SWEETS

HOT BEVERAGES

COLD BEVERAGES

SHAKES

PUDINA RAITA
MIX RAITA
PINEAPPLE RAITA

GULAB JAMUN
ICE CREAM WITH HOT CHOCOLATE SAUCE

150
160
170

70
90

REGULAR
MASALA CHAI LATTE 90
GREEN TEA 70 -
HONEY GINGER LEMON TEA 70 -
EYE OPENER SHOT ( ESPRESSO) 120
CAPPUCCINO 140 180
LATTE 150 190
AMERICANO 110 -
VANILLA LATTE 190 230
POPCORN LATTE 190 230
CAREMAL LATTE 190 230
CINNAMON LATTE 190 230
IRISH LATTE 190 230
HAZELNUT LATTE 190 230

CAFE MOCHA LATTE 190 230
IRISH CAPPUCCINO 180 220

HAZELNUT CAPPUCCINO 180 220
CAFE MOCHA 180 220

CAREMAL CAPPUCCINO 180 220

POPCORN CAPPUCCINO 180 220

CINNAMON CAPPUCCINO 180 220

HOT CHOCOLATE 130

ICED CAPPUCCINO 170

FRAPPE 210
CHOCO FRAPPE 240

HAZELNUT FRAPPE 240

IRISH FRAPPE 240
CARAMEL FRAPPE 240

COLD CHOCOLATE 190

PINEAPPLE SHAKE 190
BLACK CURRENT SHAKE 190
CHOCOLATE SHAKE 190

GRANDE



CHOCO CHIP SHAKE 210
CHOCO MINT SHAKE 210
BLUBERRY SHAKE 210
STRAWBERRY SHAKE 210
OREO SHAKE 240
PEANUT BUTTER SHAKE 240
NUTELLA POT SHAKE 240

NIMBU PUDINA PANI 150
AAM PANNA 150
JALJEERA 150
MASALA SODA 150
FRESH LIME SODA 150
COCONUT & MINT LEMONADE 170
LEMON ICE TEA 170
PEACH ICE TEA 170
MANGO ICE TEA 170

WATERMELON SLUSH 190
MANGO SLUSH 190
KIVI & MINT 190
CINNAMON & APPLE SLUSH 190

PINEAPPLLE SMOOTHIES 190
PERFECT FRUIT SMOOTHIES 190
ORANGE SMOOTHIES 190
BANANA & STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIES 190
WATERMELON SMOOTHIES 190

VIRGIN BLUE ANGLE 170
VIRGIN MOJITO 190
WATERMELON MOJITO 200
GREEN APPLE MOJITO 200
ORANGE & MINT MOJITO 200
STRAWBERRY DELIGHT 200
BLACK CURRENT PUNCH 200
CRANBERRY & APPLE CIDER PUNCH 200
WATERMELON TWIST 200
TROPICAL SUNRISE 250
BARTENDER SPECIAL 250

LEMONADES & ICE TEA

SLUSH

SMOOTHIES

MOCKTAILS

Looking forward to serving you again and soon.
Be happy and eat good FOOD

Team AANGAN!!
Dead customers, the above prices are exclusive of 5% gst. Thank you!!!


